



\$~66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 283/2022, CM. APPLs. 48412-414/2022**

EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE

CORPORATION AND ORS

..... Appellants

Through: Ms.Deep Shikha Bharati, Advocate
with Sh.Arvind Bansal, SSO, ESIC.

versus

M/S EXPORT INTERNATIONAL & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

15.11.2022

1. Let a digitised copy of the Tribunal's Record be requisitioned and made available to the Court on the next date of hearing.
2. Re-notify on 06.03.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

NOVEMBER 15, 2022/v