



\$~3

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

FAO 283/2022, CM APPL. 48412/2022 and

CM APPL. 48413/2022

EMPLOYEE STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION AND ORS.

..... Appellants

Through: Ms. Deep Shikha Bharati, Advocate

versus

M/S EXPORT INTERNATIONAL & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

06.03.2023

1. Learned counsel for the appellants submits that incomplete documents have been filed.
2. At request of learned counsel for the appellant, renotify on 25.07.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MARCH 6, 2023

na